cui.com
date 02/07/2012
page 1 of 3
SERIES:  MD2-XXST │ DESCRIPTION:  MINI DIN CONNECTOR
FEATURES
• fully shielded
• right angle
• slim style
RoHS
MD2 - XX ST
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
rated input voltage 100
12
Vac
Vdc
rated input current at 100 Vac
at 12 Vdc
1
2
A
A
contact resistance 30 mΩ
insulation resistance at 250 Vdc 50 MΩ
voltage withstand for 1 minute 250 Vac
insertion force 4.5 kg
withdrawl force 0.8 3.5 kg
operating temperature -25 85 °C
life 1,000 cycles
Pin Options
40 = 4 pins
60 = 6 pins
cui.com
date 02/07/2012 │ page 2 of 3CUI Inc │ SERIES: MD2-XXST │ DESCRIPTION: MINI DIN CONNECTOR
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
units: mm[inches]
TOLERANCE: ±0.2mm
MD2-40ST MD2-60ST
12.8 0.504
2.20 0.087
5.4 0.213
9.0 0.354
2.30 0.091
(2 PLCS)
3.00 0.118
7.2 0.283
(6 PLCS)
0.90 0.035
(6 PLCS)
1.8 0.071
2.4 0.094
0.1
0.4 0.016
0.1
1.6 0.063
2.2 0.087
(2 PLCS) 0.3
7.2 0.283
2.3 0.091
(2 PLCS)
1.8 0.071
5.4 0.213
9.0 0.354
12.8 0.504
0.1
4.0 0.157
0.1
5.0 0.197
2.0 0.079
0.1
0.15
5.4
0.3 0.012
(TYP)
2.0 0.079
0.3(6 PLCS)
11.0 0.433
0.213
13.1 0.516
3.0 0.118